03096_T MEI A HWNBREE , KM , TAHEWUT , EHREF

7= miiEA

ME
W
TREHTE(LALER -
BMEER 5.8,

TEHEM
TRESRE(LALIE -
1B ER 1.4305,
T4 1.4034,

TN REELLLE
IRYER 1.4305,
Ti4H 1.4305,

fARLE 1.4310 , =B,

I

M :

TEALEL, MANBEELE,

TEHW -

AL EL, MANBEELE, ERKZLEL, HAEMBRE/ LA
B,

BR:

RAYEREETHEHEVERTREAINERAMRERD . RERMN
Wik F B F I E.

ARESU THERENS —HRAESK , Sl UBS SEXI B3
BRME(BEFES )  REBIMELHITZELRS,

BEEXK
BRRRH,

B

&) fRER 03089,
EEBRAML

AT EEERM4 03094-10,

© norelem www.norelem.com



03096_T MAEARFHEMHUERE , THIR , W RBNAR , THEES

D1

_-:— —;-_
03096-3004 T WMl | AWECALE | 4 M8x1 1514021 4 1 6 12 03094-90
03096-3105 T Ml | AECALE | 5 M10x1 23 152|24 5 1,3 5 12 03094-91
03096-3206 T Wl | AEALE | 6 M12x1,5 23 |57|28 6 1,8 6 14 03094-92
03096-3308 T WMl | AWECAE | 8 M16x1,5 28 72|36 8 2,3 15 35 03094-93
03096-3410 T M|l | AECLE |10 M20x1,5 28 | 78|40 10 2,8 15 34 03094-94
03096-03004 T | THBW | KFLE | 4 M8x1 1514021 4 1 6 12 03094-90
03096-03105 T | TEM | 2FLE | 5 M10x1 23 152|24 5 1,3 5 12 03094-91
03096-03206 T | TEW | KFLE | 6 M12x1,5 23 |57|28 6 1,8 6 14 03094-92
03096-03308 T | TEBW | KFLE | 8 M16x1,5 28 72|36 8 2,3 15 35 03094-93
03096-03410 T | T5W | fELLE |10 M20x1,5 28 | 78|40 10 2,8 15 34 03094-94
03096-13004 T | TEBW | RELE | 4 M8x1 1514021 4 1 6 12 03094-90
03096-13105 T | TEW | RELE | 5 M10x1 23 152|24 5 1,3 5 12 03094-91
03096-13206 T | TEM | KRELE | 6 M12x1,5 23 157|128 6 1,8 6 14 03094-92
03096-13308 T | TEBW | RELE | 8 M16x1,5 28 72|36 8 2,3 15 35 03094-93
03096-13410 T | B | KRELE |10 M20x1,5 28 | 78|40 10 2,8 15 34 03094-94

© norelem www.norelem.com



03096_T MARFHMURAE , TR , FFHNAR , THRR

© norelem www.norelem.com



